
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 06 NOV 2023

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SH

2 MJ

3 SR

4 RZ

5 MA

6 ML

7 MR
 06:00
 11:53
 15:42
 0 : 3

 2.7
 1.6
 2.1
 1.3

MZ AND
AM ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- MEGA 1 

M.V- HAJ MOHAMMAD 

M.V- DISCOVERY 

M.V- OLYMPIA 

M.V- MAERSK NYASSA 

M.V- MSC RAFAELA 

M.V- AAI EVOLUTION 

M.T- FURANO GALAXY 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- ENERGY ACHILLES 

M.T- BATELEUR 

M.T- ADAM 

 174.38

 157.50

 187.80

 171.94

 210.49

 244.00

 229.00

 160.00

 183.00

 182.90

 143.18

 289.00

AL-PINE MARINE

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

NORTHSTAR

COSCO SAEED

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

MERCHANT MARINE
SERVICES

GAC SHIPPING

33385

33421

33386

33455

33448

33454

33418

33447

24826

33405

33445

33450

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

WHEAT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

ACETIC ACID
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

22000

124

1819

473

4202

30005

NIL

1250

NIL

38200

NIL

1516

24300

1659

NIL

12613

NIL

405

NIL

3882

124

1414

473

5505

NIL

NIL

NIL

8398

10243

NIL

NIL

NIL

7500

NIL

2476

NIL

3304

24427

10900

5339

237

38

1064

20300

2925

NO WORK

19100

1815

98696

ML

SH

SH / SR

SR

MA / ML

KA / ZA

ZA

SG

SH

MJ

MN / AR

05/11

30/10

30/10

05/11

04/11

05/11

01/11

05/11

28/06

04/11

04/11

05/11

   :18

 17:20

 14:36

 23:00

 18:00

 12:35

 13:20

  8:48

  7:00

 10:30

 14:30

 12:42

23500

45587

237

1288

1064

66000

2925

3992

43400

6778

123123

06/11/23

06/11/23

05/11/23

06/11/23

  8:55

  6:10

 22:30

  6:25
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

132.07

149.03

228.6

220

225

169.37

179.97

228.9

189.99

293.18

199.83

178.04

219

183.06

146.5

169.37

121

299.88

M.T- SG PEGASUS 

M.T- SOUTHERN WOLF 

M.T- BELLINI 

M.T- HAFNIA PRESTIGE 

M.V- HOANH SON PLANET 

M.V- SUN FLOWER 

M.V- PAN FORTUNE 

M.V- SEA BULK 

M.V- MANDARIN RIVER 

M.V- APL CALIFORNIA 

M.V- CLIPPER FAIR 

M.V- AYATI 

M.T- HAFNIA EXCELLENCE 

M.T- SILVER ELEANOR 

M.T- SOUTHERN ROBIN 

M.V- LUCKY RIVER 

M.T- ULLSWATER 

M.V- MSC SILVIA 

9

9.7

12.7

11.9

12.1

5.46

9.48

10.64

6.8

11.5

9.7

5.5

11.8

10

9.5

5.5

5.2

13

9

9.7

12.7

11.9

12.1

5.46

9.48

10.64

6.8

11.5

9.7

5.5

11.8

10

9.5

5.5

6.3

13

33391

33409

33416

33422

33423

33430

33436

33438

33439

33442

33443

33444

33446

33449

33451

33452

33453

33456

22/10/23

27/10/23

29/10/23

30/10/23

30/10/23

31/10/23

01/11/23

02/11/23

02/11/23

03/11/23

03/11/23

03/11/23

03/11/23

04/11/23

05/11/23

05/11/23

05/11/23

06/11/23

 17:48

 12:40

 04:00

 11:00

 21:45

 20:18

 23:36

 13:00

 23:00

 09:00

 09:18

 12:30

 23:30

 17:54

 01:05

 04:48

 08:12

 05:50

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

CMA CGM PAKISTA

SEA HAWKS

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

M.INTERNATIONAL

MSC PAKISTAN

PANAMA

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

LIBERIA

S KOREA

MALTA

SINGAPORE

MALTA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

PORTUGAL

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
SUNFLOWER
SEED
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Export

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

SINGAPUR

KUWAIT

GEELONG

PQA

KASHIMA

ROMANIA

PQA

TIWAN

PQA

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

PQA

IRAQ

12235

18500

57525

60473

58533

22000

27943

43872

38508

37513

31500

60491

30000

17999

15000

3320

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MAERSK BOSTON 1

Ship Name

06-NOV-23  15:30 CONTAINERS GAC SHIPPING

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

18

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- ENERGY ACHILLES  will sail from FOTCO @ 06:25 hrs (SH)

2 M.V- MAERSK NYASSA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 06:10 hrs (SR)

3 M.V- OLYMPIA  will sail from QICT-V @ 08:30 hrs (MR)

4 M.V- MSC RAFAELA  will sail from QT2-I @ 10:00 hrs (MA),(ML)

5 M.V- AAI EVOLUTION  will sail from FAP @ 15:30 hrs (KA),(ZA)

6 M.V- MSC SILVIA  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:00 hrs (MJ),(MR)

7 M.T- HAFNIA PRESTIGE  will berth to FOTCO @ 10:00 hrs (ML)

8 M.V- MAERSK BOSTON  will berth to QICT-VII @ 18:30 hrs (AM),(SH)

9 M.T- EXQUISITE  will shift from O/ANCH. to EETL @ 17:00 hrs (MD),(MA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7563

9224

1632
3384

3288

39

3016

1902
601

349

570

834

69
264

349

253

33337

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 513 TOTAL 520 WORKING AB 1-3Daily Shipping Remarks :


